
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 123.0 135.0 10

2 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.0 130.0 8

3 Lexi Louder Central Heights Vikings 115.0 120.0 6

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 115.0 4

5 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 110.0 2

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 105.0 1

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 105.0 0

8 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.2 105.0 0

9 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.7 105.0 0

10 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 116.3 95.0 0

11 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 95.0 0

12 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 117.0 90.0 0

13 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 90.0 0

14 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 120.0 90.0 0

15 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.6 90.0 0

16 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 122.2 90.0 0

17 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.8 85.0 0

18 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 120.0 85.0 0

19 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.6 80.0 0

20 Kamberln Rubick Central Heights Vikings 115.0 80.0 0

21 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 80.0 0

22 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 120.0 75.0 0

23 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.4 60.0 0

24 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 119.8 60.0 0

25 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 121.6 60.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 0 0

27 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 117.5 0 0

28 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 0 0

29 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.0 225.0 10

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 123.0 225.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.2 215.0 6

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 215.0 4

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.7 185.0 2

6 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 175.0 1

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 175.0 0

8 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.8 175.0 0

9 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 122.2 170.0 0

10 Lexi Louder Central Heights Vikings 115.0 165.0 0

11 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 165.0 0

12 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 160.0 0

13 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 120.0 160.0 0

14 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 120.0 160.0 0

15 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 155.0 0

16 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 155.0 0

17 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.6 150.0 0

18 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 145.0 0

19 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.6 145.0 0

20 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 135.0 0

21 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 117.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 117.5 120.0 0

23 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.4 120.0 0

24 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 119.8 115.0 0

25 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 121.6 95.0 0

26 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 120.0 85.0 0

27 Kamberln Rubick Central Heights Vikings 115.0 0 0

28 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 116.3 0 0

29 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.0 160.0 10

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 123.0 150.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.2 135.0 6

4 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 135.0 4

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 130.0 2

6 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.7 130.0 1

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 125.0 0

8 Lexi Louder Central Heights Vikings 115.0 120.0 0

9 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 122.2 120.0 0

10 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 115.0 0

11 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 110.0 0

12 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 100.0 0

13 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 120.0 100.0 0

14 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 120.0 100.0 0

15 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 100.0 0

16 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 116.3 95.0 0

17 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 117.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.8 95.0 0

19 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 85.0 0

20 Kamberln Rubick Central Heights Vikings 115.0 85.0 0

21 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.6 80.0 0

22 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 117.5 80.0 0

23 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 80.0 0

24 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 119.8 80.0 0

25 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.4 75.0 0

26 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.6 75.0 0

27 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 121.6 70.0 0

28 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 120.0 65.0 0

29 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.0 515.0 10

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 123.0 510.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.2 455.0 6

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 123.0 445.0 4

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 121.7 420.0 2

6 Lexi Louder Central Heights Vikings 115.0 405.0 1

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 405.0 0

8 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 400.0 0

9 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 390.0 0

10 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 122.2 380.0 0

11 Mia Batista Lansing High School 118.8 355.0 0

12 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 350.0 0

13 Brooklyn Welton Mill Valley 120.0 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Sophia Chang Mill Valley 120.0 345.0 0

15 Keagan  Murry Tonganoxie 120.0 340.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 114.6 310.0 0

17 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.6 310.0 0

18 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 117.0 305.0 0

19 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 305.0 0

20 Olivia  O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 265.0 0

21 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 260.0 0

22 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 118.4 255.0 0

23 Sage Payer LV Pioneers 119.8 255.0 0

24 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 120.0 225.0 0

25 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 121.6 225.0 0

26 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 117.5 200.0 0

27 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 116.3 190.0 0

28 Kamberln Rubick Central Heights Vikings 115.0 165.0 0

29 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 0 0


